Mariner Award Standings 2022

School Points 2022 Total
Mt. San Antonio College 1610.5 162.5 1773
Diablo Valley College 1596.5 149.5 1746
Tallahassee Community College 1641.5 72.5 1714
El Camino College 1526 175 1701
San Antonio College 1630 5 1635
Santa Rosa Junior College 1553.5 0 1553.5
Maricopa / Glendale Community College, 1413 0 1413
AZ

Illincis Central 1406.5 0 1406.5
Casper College 1233 110 1343
Kansas City Kansas Community College 1254.5 10 1264.5
Las Positas College 1190 5 1195
Chabot College 1147 0 1147
College of DuPage 1132.5 5 1137.5
Saddleback College 1126.5 0 1126.5
Moraine Valley 1034.5 75 1109.5
Orange Coast 951 120 1071
Brigham Young Idaho 1041 0 1041
Palomar College 1002.5 0 1002.5
Grossmont College 857 0 857
Irvine Valley College 851 0 851
Riverside City College 848 0 848
Los Angeles Valley College 823.5 0 823.5
El Paso Community College 784.5 5 789.5
Santiago Canyon 690 375 7275
Clark College 706.5 0 706.5
Tyler Junior College 608 725 680.5
Rock Valley College 668 0 668
San Joaquin Delta College 955.5 0 555.5
Southeastern lllinois College 443.5 90 533.5
City College of San Francisco 471.5 0 471.5
Mt. Hood Community College 467.5 0 467.5
Clackamas College 452.5 0 4525
Prairie State College 445 0 445
Jefferson State Community College 436 0 436
Rio Hondo Community College 425 0 425
East Los Angeles College 418.5 0 418.5
Hutchinson Community College 381 0 381
McHenry County College 360.5 20 380.5



College of the Canyons
Kishwaukee College

Nassau Community College

Florida State College at Jacksonville
Highland Community College
Garden City Community College
Paris Junior College

Moorpark College

Lower Columbia College
Bakersfield Community College
College of Lake County

LSC-North Harris

William Rainey Harper College

San Diego Mesa College

San Jacinto College North

College of Southern Idaho

Los Angeles City College

Tarrant County College — Northeast
Santa Fe Community College

Elgin Community College

Central Texas College

Jackson Community College
Northern Virginia Community College
Okaloosa-Walton

Bethany Lutheran

Panola College

Lone Star College — Kingwood
Sheridan College

Central Florida College

Solano Community College
Miracost College

Cerritos College

Northeast Community College
Pasadena City College (2019 Winner)
Western Wyoming Community College
Valencia Community College
Brevard Community College
Suffolk County Community College
Butte Glen College

Columbia College

Santa Monica College

Young Harris College

Citrus College

St. Petersburg Junior College

380
380
376
372.5
336
327
322.5
233.5
280
299.5
288.5
283.5
230
247.5
229.5
225
223.5
221
210
155
167.5
167
147.5
158.5
152
152
150
145
142.5
140
139.5
114.5
125
85
122.5
112.5
109.5
95
90
87.5
87.5
87.5
75
72.5

o O o o

—
© o

87.5
20

425

O O O O O O o o o o

380
380
376
372.5
346
327
322.5
321
300
299.5
288.5
283.5
272.5
257.5
2445
242.5
223.5
221
210
182.5
167.5
167
165
158.5
152
152
150
145
142.5
140
139.5
129.5
125
125
122.5
112.5
109.5
95
90
87.5
87.5
87.5
75
72.5



Chaffey College

Ohlone College

Contra Costa

Western Nebraska

Cypress College

South Plains College

MCC Longview

Lamar State College — Orange
Laramie County Community College
Antelope Valley College

College of Western Idaho

Los Rios

Lee College

Hartnell College

Snow College

State Fair

Folsom Lake College

Glendale Community College — CA
Ranger College

Trinity Valley College

Harold Washington College
Merced

Oakton

Richland Community College
Abraham Baldwin College
Seminole Community College
Fort Scott Community College
Joliet Junior College

Barton Community College
Butte Community College
Copper Mountain College
Crowder

Cy-Fair College

Del Mar College

Shelton State

Yuba College

Northwest College (winner 2021)
Polk State College

Modesto Junior College — Winner 2022

67.5
60
95
95

52.5
40

37.5
35
35

32.5
7.5
30

27.5
25
25

17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5

-
a1 O

~N N o A

O O O O O O o o o1 o

N N
S © © O O

O O O O o o

—_
o

O O O O O O O U1 O U1 O O O O o o

67.5
65
95
95

52.5
40

37.5
35
35

32.5

32.5
30

21.5

O OO O O O O O O

o

1829.5



