School	Points	2022	Total
Mt. San Antonio College	1610.5	162.5	1773
Diablo Valley College	1596.5	149.5	1746
Tallahassee Community College	1641.5	72.5	1714
El Camino College	1526	175	1701
San Antonio College	1630	5	1635
Santa Rosa Junior College	1553.5	0	1553.5
Maricopa / Glendale Community College, AZ	1413	0	1413
Illinois Central	1406.5	0	1406.5
Casper College	1233	110	1343
Kansas City Kansas Community College	1254.5	10	1264.5
Las Positas College	1190	5	1195
Chabot College	1147	0	1147
College of DuPage	1132.5	5	1137.5
Saddleback College	1126.5	0	1126.5
Moraine Valley	1034.5	75	1109.5
Orange Coast	951	120	1071
Brigham Young Idaho	1041	0	1041
Palomar College	1002.5	0	1002.5
Grossmont College	857	0	857
Irvine Valley College	851	0	851
Riverside City College	848	0	848
Los Angeles Valley College	823.5	0	823.5
El Paso Community College	784.5	5	789.5
Santiago Canyon	690	37.5	727.5
Clark College	706.5	0	706.5
Tyler Junior College	608	72.5	680.5
Rock Valley College	668	0	668
San Joaquin Delta College	555.5	0	555.5
Southeastern Illinois College	443.5	90	533.5
City College of San Francisco	471.5	0	471.5
Mt. Hood Community College	467.5	0	467.5
Clackamas College	452.5	0	452.5
Prairie State College	445	0	445
Jefferson State Community College	436	0	436
Rio Hondo Community College	425	0	425
East Los Angeles College	418.5	0	418.5
Hutchinson Community College	381	0	381
McHenry County College	360.5	20	380.5

	200		
College of the Canyons	380	0	380
Kishwaukee College	380	0	380
Nassau Community College	376	0	376
Florida State College at Jacksonville	372.5	0	372.5
Highland Community College	336	10	346
Garden City Community College	327	0	327
Paris Junior College	322.5	0	322.5
Moorpark College	233.5	87.5	321
Lower Columbia College	280	20	300
Bakersfield Community College	299.5	0	299.5
College of Lake County	288.5	0	288.5
LSC-North Harris	283.5	0	283.5
William Rainey Harper College	230	42.5	272.5
San Diego Mesa College	247.5	10	257.5
San Jacinto College North	229.5	15	244.5
College of Southern Idaho	225	17.5	242.5
Los Angeles City College	223.5	0	223.5
Tarrant County College – Northeast	221	0	221
Santa Fe Community College	210	0	210
Elgin Community College	155	27.5	182.5
Central Texas College	167.5	0	167.5
Jackson Community College	167	0	167
Northern Virginia Community College	147.5	17.5	165
Okaloosa-Walton	158.5	0	158.5
Bethany Lutheran	152	0	152
Panola College	152	0	152
Lone Star College – Kingwood	150	0	150
Sheridan College	145	0	145
Central Florida College	142.5	0	142.5
Solano Community College	140	0	140
Miracost College	139.5	0	139.5
Cerritos College	114.5	15	129.5
Northeast Community College	125	0	125
Pasadena City College (2019 Winner)	85	40	125
Western Wyoming Community College	122.5	0	122.5
Valencia Community College	112.5	0	112.5
Brevard Community College	109.5	0	109.5
Suffolk County Community College	95	0	95
Butte Glen College	90	0	90
Columbia College	87.5	0	87.5
Santa Monica College	87.5	0	87.5
Young Harris College	87.5	0	87.5
Citrus College	75	0	75
St. Petersburg Junior College	72.5	0	72.5
ot. 1 otorsburg ourner conlege	12.0	U	12.0

Chaffey College	67.5	0	67.5
Ohlone College	60	5	65
Contra Costa	55	0	55
Western Nebraska	55	0	55
Cypress College	52.5	0	52.5
South Plains College	40	0	40
MCC Longview	37.5	0	37.5
Lamar State College – Orange	35	0	35
Laramie County Community College	35	0	35
Antelope Valley College	32.5	0	32.5
College of Western Idaho	7.5	25	32.5
Los Rios	30	0	30
Lee College	27.5	0	27.5
Hartnell College	25	0	25
Snow College	25	0	25
State Fair	0	20	20
Folsom Lake College	17.5	0	17.5
Glendale Community College – CA	17.5	0	17.5
Ranger College	17.5	0	17.5
Trinity Valley College	17.5	0	17.5
Harold Washington College	15	0	15
Merced	15	0	15
Oakton	5	10	15
Richland Community College	15	0	15
Abraham Baldwin College	10	0	10
Seminole Community College	10	0	10
Fort Scott Community College	7.5	0	7.5
Joliet Junior College	7.5	0	7.5
Barton Community College	5	0	5
Butte Community College	0	5	5
Copper Mountain College	5	0	5
Crowder	0	5	5
Cy-Fair College	5	0	5
Del Mar College	5	0	5
Shelton State	5	0	5
Yuba College	5	0	5
Northwest College (winner 2021)	0	0	0
Polk State College	0	0	0
Modesto Junior College – Winner 2022	0	0	1829.5